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B.A. English - (SF)

App.-No

2019-MSU-8927
2019-MSU-15943
2019-MSU-18119
2019-MSU-17495
2019-MSU-13305
2019-MSU-10905
2019-MSU-16741
2019-MSU-15030
2019-MSU-14009
2019-MSU-3277
2019-MSU-18757
2019-MSU-16107
2019-MSU-5661
2019-MSU-18043
2019-MSU-14992
2019-MSU-9894
2019-MSU-11608
2019-MSU-16478
2019-MSU-3261
2019-MSU-1531
2019-MSU-9353
2019-MSU-9136
2019-MSU-18889
2019-MSU-11452
2019-MSU-739
2019-MSU-5296
2019-MSU-16535
2019-MSU-8635
2019-MSU-8178
2019-MSU-12894
2019-MSU-8722
2019-MSU-14295
2019-MSU-2323
2019-MSU-5018
2019-MSU-5500
2019-MSU-3523
2019-MSU-2681
2019-MSU-17043
2019-MSU-14424
2019-MSU-8783

The American College

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University,

India)

(Re-accredited(2nd Cycle) by NAAC with Grade A CGPA -3.460n a4 -

point scale)

Selection List No. 1 - Rank Wise
Date :25/04/2019

Name

S S.INDHUMATHI
R.MILAN KUMAR
V.PRIYA

K.THARUN
R.AISHWARYA
S.ANUSHRUTHI
S.DHIVYA
R.P.SUDHARSANAM
R.YUVASANKARI
R.AKILAN
SK.ALAGUNIVETHA
K.GNANAMBIHAI
P.SUBALAKSHMI
M.MOHANA PRIYA
S.RAMYA

K.SELVI

S.KARTHICK
N.MAGAAPONMATHY
M.PRABU

C.DHANYA LAKSHMI
S.HASINA ROSHAN
R.KISHORE
S.GOWSINNISHA
G.JAISHREE

S.MERCY EMIMA ROSE
C.NAGAPRASATH
RJ.SUPRIYA

S.CHARU KAMALA DEVI
R.NARMATHA

P G.VISHNUPRIYA
M.AMIRTHA VARSHINI
T.DINESH BABU
K.JAVID SAMEER
ZNISMA SAFIN
S.SANTHOSH KUMAR
S.DINESH KUMAR
E.MAHALAKSHMI
M.MYMOON FIRDOUS
M.SOWMIYA
T.YUVAATHARITHARAN



SINCE 1881

Course:
S.No
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

B.A. English - (SF)
App.No

2019-MSU-16623
2019-MSU-16114
2019-MSU-18393
2019-MSU-139
2019-MSU-1697
2019-MSU-6722
2019-MSU-17129
2019-MSU-11543
2019-MSU-14015
2019-MSU-16729
2019-MSU-11661
2019-MSU-14134
2019-MSU-15986
2019-MSU-5004
2019-MSU-5665
2019-MSU-2572
2019-MSU-17133
2019-MSU-14489
2019-MSU-15132
2019-MSU-19429
2019-MSU-11425
2019-MSU-5438
2019-MSU-6862
2019-MSU-473
2019-MSU-11893
2019-MSU-9675
2019-MSU-14212
2019-MSU-15144
2019-MSU-11516
2019-MSU-5731
2019-MSU-15503
2019-MSU-14823
2019-MSU-12938
2019-MSU-15213
2019-MSU-12596
2019-MSU-19294
2019-MSU-13167
2019-MSU-18602
2019-MSU-7795
2019-MSU-13647
2019-MSU-15201

The American College

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj

University, India)

(Re-accredited(2nd Cycle) by NAAC with Grade A CGPA -3.46 on a 4

- point scale)

Selection List No. 1 - Rank Wise

Date :25/04/2019

Name

N.BRINDHA
J.DINESH KUMAR
K.PARTHIBAN
R.SAKTHI SREE
M.ANU GAYATHRI
MP.DANUSH
M.JEYASRI KARPAGA
R.MADHUMITHA
B.HPURUSHOTHAMA RAJAN
C.RENUKA DEVI
S.SRI RANJANA
M.YASWANTH

B R ARUNKUMAR
S.BHAVADHARINI
R.PUSHPARATHINAM
P.SAKTHI PARIMALA
S.ESWARA PANDI
K.INITHA

M.SUNDAR
M.SWETHA

S.ANU SINDHUJA
A.DIVYAA
RG.KARTHIGA
A.POOJA AMIRTHA
M.SRIPRIYADHARSHINI
TS.LAXMI PRIYA
K.SANJUYAANI
S.SYED ALI FATHIMA
D.NIVETHA
M.AARTHI

M.DINESH
E.HARIHARAN
M.KAMATCHI

G K. KRISHNA KANTH
S.POOJA
M.PRIYADHARSHINI
A.PUVANA
K.SOMSAI

S. AISHWARYAGAYATHRI
M.AMIRTHA
M.DHARSHINI



The American College

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj
University, India)
(Re-accredited(2nd Cycle) by NAAC with Grade A CGPA - 3.46 on a 4
- point scale)

Selection List No. 1 - Rank Wise
Date :25/04/2019

SINCE 1881

Course: B.A. English - (SF)
S.No App.No Name
82 2019-MSU-13602 M.HARINI
83 2019-MSU-19893 M.IN AAMUL HAQ
84 2019-MSU-13846 R.JEYASURIYA
85 2019-MSU-13927 VMANIMARAN
86 2019-MSU-10467 U.MEGA DATCHANI
87 2019-MSU-3876 PNAGARANI
88 2019-MSU-16431 U.RAJESH
89 2019-MSU-17711 N.RENUGA DEVI
90 2019-MSU-14813 R.SANTHIYA
91 2019-MSU-13667 T.VINITH
92 2019-MSU-6574 V.VISHWA
93 2019-MSU-19617 M.JEGADEESHWARAN
94 2019-MSU-4701 G.JENU PRIYA
95 2019-MSU-14029 B.SHEEBA MERLINE
96 2019-MSU-2007 S.MADHAN KUMAR
97 2019-MSU-3934 LEVANGELINE PUSHPAM
98 2019-MSU-11901 T.JEBISH
99 2019-MSU-3931 R.PRINCE SAMUEL
100 2019-MSU-12885 R.SELVIN JEBA SINGH
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